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Chendong Machinery Co., Ltd., intelligent manufacturing with core,
enjoying thousands of pumps

< [ H RER—-FRERRHER ., £70E. THRET—GHEaE. ETd. AR
W H kAR RERS AL, CWABEFESTEURSHRIVERK, EMFE15000T, LitE50000%
Tk, HERANBARZAN., EENTREIERS. BEETNMIENEE. MELNARRZMKA.
TENTHSERMEER.

ARFREETRADRG, —ASFHAE, FREFMHK, BBEER, =EER, HERS%. SKER. B
HHEE . AT, RA#EF. BAMl, HERIE, MEXIE. B, 418, R, Bh. A, ZILES
Mg, FEFAERE: EXEEOR, A, BTk, ki, —HREKEF. BBRE, mkaBEE
BEERBESENRSESE,

MEUHRRFNHBELKEEGZIE, ARSIHKAFE., IS, LFBIRFEZARRESHHEAR
MARETTKPRENEBRSIEXR, BATUEEZMAFTNAZOHRBEER.

ARMESHUAAER, SHARE, AFHRT. LHMER, BRUESE. FHENEFEERNAMEARLX.
BATHEHRZRA. RENMEAE “BE. Rk, BRE. £5. ZE. k.. 84" WEREZABRMTE
B HE KRR TT 2




|| = o il

Morning East Machinery

Morning
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Perfect quality comes from
advanced manufacturing methods
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LEADING THE
NEW BRILLIANCE
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CDG¥ I] EA L) ﬁ ﬁ E% R 23|CDG2-04 56 (CDLF3z2—4-8x 7 |2| 15| 8 56 | 1400| 500| 110 [1200x46 O 26 | 80 | 1060| 80 | 670( 1000 | 200| 302 | BOO |600x130 0| 700| 660( 26 | 1450( 1670| 1230| 806
k — — T‘

‘; ’n 7 .& ( m ) E 24|CDG2-04 64 (CDLF32-4-Bx 8 |2| 22| &8 B4 | 1400 500| 110 |[1200x46 O 28 | 80 | 1060( 80 | 670( 1000 | 200| 302| BOO |600x130 0| 700| 660( 26 | 1450( 1670| 1230 810

25(CDG2-04 72 |CDLF32—4-Bx 9 |2| 22| &8 72 | 1400| 500| 110 [1200x46 O 26 | 80 | 1060| 80 | 670( 1000 | 200| 302| 80

=]

600x130 0| 700| 660 26 | 1450| 1670| 1230| 800

o

600x130 0| 700| 660 26 | 1450| 1670| 1230] 814

26(CDG2-04 80 (CDLF32—4-Bx 10|2| 22| &8 80 | 1400| 500| 110 [1200x46 O 26 | 80 | 1060| 80 | 670( 1000 | 200| 302| BOO |600x130 0| 700| 660( 26 | 1450( 1670| 1230| 818

27|CDG2-04 88 [CDLF32—4-Bx 11 |2| 22| & 88 | 1400| 500| 110 [1200x46 O 26 | 80 | 1060| 80 | 670( 1000 | 200) 302| 8O

=]

600x130 0| 700| 660 26 | 1450| 1670| 1230] 820

28|CDG2-04 96 [CDLF32—4-Bx 12|2| 3 -] 96 | 1400| 500| 110 |[1200x46 O 26 | 80 | 1060| 80 | 670( 1000 | 200| 302 | BOO |600x130 0| 700| 660( 26 | 1450| 1670| 1230| 822

29|CDG2-04 104 [COLFa2—4-8x 13|2| 3 | 8 |104| 1400|500 110 |1200x46 0| 26 | &0 |1060| 80 | 670 1000 | 200| 302 | 800 |600x130 0| 700| 660( 26 | 1450| 1670| 1230| 826

L 30|cDG2-04 112 |COLFa2—4-8x 14 |2| 3 | & |112|1400| 500 110 |1200x46 0| 26 | &0 |1060| 80 | 670 1000 | 200| 302 | 800 |600X130 0| 700| 660( 26 | 1450| 1670| 1230| 830

31|CDG2-04 120 [COLFa2—4-8x 15|2| a3 | & |120]1400| 500 110 |1200x46 0| 26 | &0 | 1060| 80 | 670 1000 | 200| 302 | 800 |60Ox130 0| 700| 660( 26 | 1450| 1670| 1230| 840

L 32|CDG2-04 128 [COLFa2—4-8x 16|2| 4 | & |128| 1400|500 110 |1200x46 0| 26 | &0 |1060| 80 | 670 1000 | 200| 302 | 8OO |60OX130 0| 700| 660( 26 | 1450| 1670| 1230| 850

DN1 33|CDG2-04 136 [COLFa2—4-8x 17|2| 4 | & | 1368|1400/ 500 110 |1200x46 0| 26 | &0 | 1060| 80 | 670 1000 | 200| 302 | 800 |600x130 0| 700| 660( 26 | 1450| 1670| 1230| 856

! % 34|CDG2-04 144 [COLFa2—4-8x 18|2| 4 | 8 |144|1400| 500 110 |1200x46 0| 26 | &0 |1060| 80 | 670 1000 | 200| 302 | 800 |600x130 0| 700| 660( 26 | 1450| 1670| 1230| 860

35|CDG2-04 152 |[COLFa2—4-8x 19|2| 4 | 8 |152|1400| 500 110 |1200x46 0| 26 | &0 |1060| 80 | 670 1000 | 200| 302 | 80O |60OX130 0| 700|660 26 | 1450| 1670| 1230| 868

DN2 36|CDG2-04 160 [COLFa2—4-8x 20|2| 4 | & |160| 1400|500 110 |1200x46 0| 26 | &0 | 1060| 80 | 670 1000 | 200| 332 800 |600x130 0| 700| 660( 26 | 1450| 1700| 1250| 872

b g 37|CDG2-08 16 |COLF40-8-8x 2 | 2| 1.1 | 16 | 16 | 1400 500 110 |1200x46 0 26 | &0 | 1060| 80 | 670 1000 | 200| 332 | 800 |600x130 0| 700| 660( 26 | 1450| 1700| 1230| 836

T T 38|CDG2-08 24 |COLF40-8-8x 3 | 2| 1.5| 16 | 24 | 1400| 500 110 |1200x46 0| 26 | &0 | 1060| 80 | 670 1000 | 200| 332 | 800 |600x130 0| 700| 660( 26 | 1450| 1700| 1230| 852
. . T 39|CDG2-08 32 |COLF40-8-8x 4 | 2| 22| 16 | 32 | 1400| 500 110 |1200x46 0 26 | &0 |1060| 80 | 670 1000 | 200| 332 | 800 |600X130 0| 700| 660( 26 | 1450| 1700| 1230| 860

o~ 40|CDG2-08 40 |COLF40-B-8x 5 |2| 22| 16 | 40 | 1400| 500 110 |1200x46 0| 26 | &0 | 1060| 80 | 670 1000 | 200| 332 800 |60OX130 0| 700|660 26 | 1450| 1700| 1230| 862
= 41|CDG2-08 48 |COLF40-8-8x 6 |2| 22| 16 | 48 | 1400| 500 110 |1200x46 0| 26 | &0 |1060| 80 | 670 1000 | 200| 332 800 |600x130 0| 700| 660( 26 | 1450| 1700| 1230| 886
= 42|CDG2-08 56 |COLF40-8-8x 7 |2| 3 | 16| 56 | 1400| 500 110 |1200x46 0| 26 | &0 | 1060| 80 | 670 1000 | 200| 332 | 800 |600x130 0| 700| 660( 26 | 1450| 1700| 1230| 888

= 43|CDG2-08 64 |COLF40-8-8x 8 |2| 3 | 16 | 64 | 1400/ 500 110 |1200x46 0 26 | &0 | 1060| 80 | 670 1000 | 200| 332 800 |600x130 0| 700| 660( 26 | 1450| 1700| 1230| 890

= ; . o 44|CDG2-08 72 |COLF40-8-8x 9 |2| 4 | 16| 72 | 1400| 500 110 |1200x46 0 26 | &0 |1060| 80 | 670 1000 | 200| 332 | 8OO |60OX130 0| 700| 660( 26 | 1450| 1700| 1230| 908

S B 45|CDG2-08 80 |COLF40-8-8x 10|2| 4 | 16| 80 | 1400| 500 110 |1200x46 0| 26 | &0 | 1060| 80 | 670 1000 | 200| 332 800 |600x130 0| 700| 660( 26 | 1450| 1700| 1230| 908

| Im bl 46|CDG2-08 88 |COLF40-8-8x 11|2| 4 | 16| 88 | 1400| 500 110 |1200x46 0| 26 | &0 |1060| 80 | 670| 1000 | 200| 332 | 800 |600x130 0| 700| 660( 26 | 1450| 1700| 1230| 984

L0 47|CDG2-08 96 |COLF40-8-8x 12| 2| 55| 16 | 96 | 1400 500 110 |1200x46 0| 26 | &0 | 1060| 80 | 670| 1000 | 200| 332 800 |600x130 0| 700| 660( 26 | 1450| 1700| 1230| 986

W 48|CDG2-08 104 |COLF40-8-8x 13| 2| 55 | 16 | 104| 1400| 500 110 |1200x46 0| 26 | &0 | 1060| 80 | 670 1000 | 200| 332 | 800 |600X130 0| 700| 660( 26 | 1450| 1700| 1245| 988

48(CDG2-08 112 (CDLF40-B-Bx 14| 2| 55 | 16 | 112 | 1400| 500| 110 [1200x46 0| 26 | 80 | 1060| 80 | 670( 1000 | 200| 332| BO

=]

600x130 0| 700| 660 26 | 1450| 1700| 1275| @92

50(CDG2-08 120 (COLF40-B-Bx 15| 2| 55 | 16 | 120 1400| 500| 110 [1200x46 0| 26 | 80 | 1060| 80 | 670| 1000 | 200| 332| BOO |600x130 0| 700| 660| 26 | 1450| 1700| 1305] 998

51|CDG2-08 128 (CDLF40-B-Bx 16| 2| 7.5 | 16 | 128 1400| 500| 110 [1200x46 0| 26 | 80 | 1060| 80 | 670| 1000 | 200| 332| 8O

=]

600x130 0| 700| 660( 26 | 1450( 1700| 1335| 1002

52|CDG2-08 136 (CDLF40-8B-Bx 17| 2| 7.5 | 16 | 136 1400| 500| 110 [1200x46 0| 26 | 80 | 1060| 80 | 670( 1000 | 200| 332| BO

=]

600x130 0| 700| 660( 26 | 1450| 1700| 1365| 1004

53|CDG2-08 144 (CDLF40-B-8x 18| 2| 7.5 | 16 | 144 1400| 500| 110 [1200x46 0| 26 | 80 | 1060| 80 | 670| 1000 | 200| 332| 80

=]

600x130 0| 700| 660| 26 | 1450( 1700| 1395| 1006

54|CDG2-08 152 (CDLF40-B-8x 19| 2| 7.5 | 16 | 152 1400| 500| 110 [1200x46 0| 26 | 80 | 1060| 80 | 670| 1000 | 200| 332 BOO |600x130 0| 700| 660| 26 | 1450| 1700| 1425 1008

55(CDG2-08 160 (CDLF40-B-Bx 20| 2| 7.5 | 16 | 160 1400| 500| 110 [1200x46 0| 26 | 80 | 1060| 80 |670| 1000 | 200| 332 BOO |600x130 0| 700| 660| 26 | 1450| 1700| 1455 1010
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56| COG2-16 22 |COLFS0-16-11x2 |2 | 22 | 32 | 22 |1500|500| 110 [1300x46 0| 26 | 100 [1300 | 100 | 700| 1000 | 250 | 357 |1000 | S00x1500 | 900 (860 | 26 | 1550 | 2050 | 1470 | 1312
57| cDG2-16 33 |COLFS0-16-11x3 | 2| 3 | 32 | 33 |1500|s00| 110 {1300x46 0| 26 | 100 |1300 | 100 | 700| 1000 | 250 | 357 |1000 | S00x1500 | 900 (860 | 26 | 1550 | 2050 | 1470 | 1340
58| CDG2-16 44 |COLFS0-16-11x4 | 2| 4 | 32 | 44 |1500|500| 110 [1300x46 0| 26 | 100 [1300 | 100 | 700| 1000 | 250 | 357 |1000 | B00x1500 | 900 (860 | 26 | 1550 | 2050 | 1470 | 1368
59| CDG2-16 55 |CODLFS0-16-11x5 |2 | 55| 32 | 55 |1500|500| 110 [1300x46 0| 26 | 100 [1300 | 100 | 700| 1000 | 250 | 357 |1000 | B00x1500 | 900 [ 860 | 26 | 1550 | 2050 | 1470 | 1436 L Dz
I
60| CDG2-16 66 |CODLFS0-16-11x6 |2 | 55| 32 | 66 |1500|500| 110 [1300x46 0| 26 | 100 [1300 | 100 | 700| 1000 | 250 | 357 |1000 | S00x1500 | 900 (860 | 26 | 1550 | 2050 | 1470 | 1446 +
61| CDG2-16 77 |COLFS0-16-11x7 |2 | 7-5 | 32 | 77 |1500|500| 110 [1300x46 0| 26 | 100 |1300 | 100 | 700| 1000 | 250 | 357 |1000 | B00x1500 | 900 (860 | 26 | 1550 | 2050 | 1470 | 1450 o
62| CDG2-16 88 |COLFS0-16-11x8 |2 | 7-5 | 32 | 88 |1500|s00| 110 [1300x46 0| 26 | 100 [1300 | 100 | 700| 1000 | 250 | 357 |1000 | B00x1500 | 900 (860 | 26 | 1550 | 2050 | 1470 | 1458
S - - 20
63| CDG2-16 99 |COLFS0-16-11x9 | 2| 11 | 32 | 99 |1500|s00| 110 [1300x46 0| 26 | 100 |1300 | 100 | 700| 1000 | 250 | 357 |1000 | B00x1500 | 900 860 | 26 | 1550 | 2050 | 1470 | 1656 | M b 7
P s s 450
64| COG2-16 110 |COLFS0-16-11x10 | 2| 41 | 32 | 110 |1500|500| 110 [1300x46 0| 26 | 100 |1300 | 100 | 700| 1000 | 250 | 357 |1000 | S00x1500 | 900 (860 | 26 | 1550 | 2050 | 1470 | 1662 T
65| CDG2-16 121 |COLFS0-16-11x11 | 2| 11 | 32 [121|1500|500| 110 [1300x46 0| 26 | 100 |1300 | 100 | 700| 1000 | 250 | 357 |1000 | S00x1500 | 900 (860 | 26 | 1550 | 2050 | 1470 | 1668
66| CDG2-16 132 |COLFS50-16-11x12 2| 11 | 32 | 132 |1500|500| 110 |1300x46 0| 26 | 100 1300 | 100 (700| 1000 | 250 | 357 |1000 | BOOx1500 | 900 | 860 | 26 (1550 ( 2050 | 1510 1672 B A FHEERTmm kR = % R T mm Sh 7R <tmm
z s a|yw |mw|se|  TE kel ] B0 | mmm| ne® 3RS AN
67| CDG2-16 143 |COLFS0-16-11x13 | 2| 15 | 32 [ 143 |1500|500| 110 [1300x46 0| 26 | 100 [1300 | 100 | 700| 1000 | 250 | 357 |1000 | B00x1500 | 900 (860 | 26 | 1550 | 2050 | 1555 | 1728 b EFRUS W [iicot | s | p|Ea| @ | exLg [T07 2| 55| o
mihl Mmoo w1 HO| MxN1 |4-8|DN1| HY |DN2| H2 c1|cz N2 |4-¢
68| CDG2-16 154 |COLFS0-16-11x14 | 2| 15 | 32 | 154 |1500|500| 110 [1300x46 0| 26 | 100 [1300 | 100 | 700| 1000 | 250 | 357 |1000 | S00x1500 | 900 (860 | 26 | 1550 | 2050 | 1600 | 1734 1| coga-o217 | colFes—2-85x2 |a|oss| & | 17 [1600]s00] 110 1400x48 0] 26 | 80 |1080| 80 |6v0| 450 | 200 302 | s00 [s00x130 0] 700 | 60| 26 [1850]1870[1230] me3
2 | coga-o22s | colFes—2-85x3 [a3|o7s| & | 26 |1600]s00] 110 |1400m48 0] 26 | 80 |1080| 80 [ev0| 450 | 200|302 s00 [s00x130 0] 700|680 | 26 |1850]1870[1230] mes
69| CDG2-32 13 |CODLF-32- 10 |2| 22| 84 | 13 |1500|500| 110 [1300x46 0| 26 | 100 1300 | 100 | 700| 1000 | 250 | 373 |1000 | B00x1500 | 900 (8s0 | 26 | 1550 | 2060 | 1470 | 1382 3| cDGao0234 | cOLFes—2-85x4 |3| 1.1 | & | 34 [1600]s00] 110 1400m48 0] 26 | 80 [1060] 80 [e70| 450 | 200 302] s00 [s00x130 0] 700|660 26 [1850]1670[ 1230] mes
4 | CDG3-0243 | COLF25-2-85x5 |3| 1.1 | & | 43 |1600]500] 110 1400x48 0] 26 | 80 [1060]| 80 [e70| 450 | 200 302] s00 [s00x130 0] 700 660 26 [1850] 1670 1230] @72
70| coG2-32 27 |COLF-3z- 20 (2| 4 | 64 | 27 |1500|s00| 110 [1300x46 0| 26 | 100 [1300 | 100 | 700| 1000 | 250 | 373 |1000 | B00x1500 | 900 (860 | 26 | 1550 | 2080 | 1470 | 1408 s | coGa0251 CDLF25 285x6 | 3] 1.5 | & | 51 |1600|500] 110 | 1400048 0| 28 | 80 |1080| 80 |670| 450 | 200 | 302 | 800 |600x130 0| 700 | 880] 26 | 1650 1670|1230 884
6| coca-o260 | colFes—2-85x7 [a3| 15| & | 60 |1600|500] 110 1400m48 0] 26 | 80 |1080| 80 [6v0| 450 | 200|302 s00 [s00x130 0] 700|680 | 26 |1850]1870[1230] mev
71| coG2-32 40 |CODLF-32- 30 2| 55| 64 | 40 |1500|500| 110 [1300x46 0| 26 | 100 |1300 | 100 | 700| 1000 | 250 | 373 |1000 | B00x1500 | 900 860 | 26 | 1550 | 2080 | 1470 | 1426 e e e e e | el e Ml el e et e el el et oo eros [ e e | ey [ eorserare et e sl e Peperio | e Reterres
8 | cDG3-0277 | COLFes—2-85x8 |3 | 1.5 | & | 77 |1600|500] 110 [1400x48 0] 26 | 80 [1080| 80 [e70| 450 | 200 302] s00 [s00x130 0] 700 60| 26 [1850] 1670 1230] @ez
72| cDG2-32 53 |CDLF-32- 40 | 2| 75| 64 | 53 |1500|500| 110 [1300x46 0| 26 | 100 |1300 | 100 | 700| 1000 | 250 | 373 |1000 | S00x1500 | 900 (860 | 26 | 1550 | 2060 | 1470 | 1444 T | e B e [ e B o e e e e ) o P el ol e e e ol ) E R B e
ey e R R e e e e e e e e e e 10| coG3-0284 | cOLFzs-2-85x11 [3]| 1.5 | 6 | 94 [1600] 500 110 [ 1400048 0] 26 | 80 [1060| 80 [ev0]| 450 | =200 302|800 |sooxi130 o] 700 | es0| 28 | 1850 1670]1230] @02
2t X X
11| coGa-oz102 | cowFzs—2-85x12 [2| 22 | 6 |102[1600]s00] 110 [ 1400048 0] 26 | 80 [1060| 20 [ev0]| 450 | =200 302] 800 [soox130 o] 7oo|es0| 26 [18s0|1670]1230] w08
12| cDG3-02111 | cOLFzs—2-85x13 [3| 22 | 6 | 111 [1600] 500 110 [ 1400048 0] 26 | 80 [1060] 20 [ev0]| 450 | =200 302] 800 [soox130 o] 7ooeso| 26 [18s0[1670]1230] #11
74| cDG2-32 81 |CDLF-3z2- &0 2| 11 | 64 | 81 |1500|500| 110 [1300x46 0| 26 | 100 [1300 | 100 | 700| 1000 | 250 | 373 |1000 | B00x1500 | 900 (860 | 26 | 1550 | 2080 | 1560 | 1592
13| cDG3-02118 | coLFzs—2-85x14 [3]| 22 | 6 [ 119 [1600] 500 110 [1400%48 0] 26 | 80 [1060| =0 [ev0]| 450 | =200 302 800 [s00x130 o] 700 es0] 28 [18s0]1670]1230] @17
75| cOG2-32 95 |CDLF-3z- 70 |2 | 15 | 64 | 95 |1500|500| 110 [1300x46 0| 26 | 100 [1300 | 100 | 700| 1000 | 250 | 373 |1000 | B00x1500 | 900 (860 | 26 | 1550 | 2060 | 1830 | 1616 14l E0Cs U= 1SRRI LOLERS 2 Boio 9 IR BFlRE A I2R 16001500 [ 10 FIsUonB DIRSE 1 BUBIUGUH SAU B0 SN U B0GTIBEE [ BOUH SO0 B0IGHGEBE0HT 261 1650 [-15/0 | 1200 820
15| CDG3-02136 | COLF25-2-85x16 | 23| 22 | 6 | 136 |1600]500] 110 [ 1400048 0] 26 | 80 [1060| &0 [ev0]| 450 | =200 302|800 [soox130 o] 700 es0| 26 [18s0|1670]1230] 923
76| CcDG2-32 108 |CDLF-32- 80 |2| 15 | 64 | 109 [1500|500| 110 [1300x46 0| 26 | 100 | 1300 [ 100 |700| 1000 | 250 | 373 |1000| s0ox1500 | 900 | 860 | 26 | 1550 | 2060 | 1700 | 1624 IERCDCE- 12 (|8 SRS At Gl [ e | TB0CH Sl A0 G0t 06 K M U o RPN 0 X DL SR O e 9000 T BRI M (e P [ SELT O 1
17| cDG3-02153 | cowFes—2-85x18 [3]| 3 | 6 | 153 [1600]500] 110 [14000e8 0] 26 | 80 [1060| &0 [ev0]| 450 | 200302 800 [s00x130 o] 700 es0] 28 [18s01670]1230] @41
77| CDG2-32 124 |COLF-32- 90 | 2| 18-5| 64 | 124 (1500|500 110 |1300x46 0| 26 | 100 | 1300 | 100 | 700| 1000 | 250 | 373 [1000 | BOOx1500 | 900 | 860 | 26 | 1550 | 2060 | 1830 | 1676 18| COG3-0416 COLF32-4-8x2 3|075] 12 | 16 | 1600|500 110 | 1400x46 0| 26 | 80 |1060) 80 |670] 450 |200) 302 ) 800 | 600x130 0| 700 )| 660) 26 | 1650 16701230 863
19| CDG3-0424 | COLF32-4-8x3 3|075] 12 | 24 [1600]500] 110 [ 1400x48 0] 26 | 80 [1080] 80 |e70| 4s0 | 200|302 eoo|e0ox130 0] oo {es0] 26 |1650] 1670 1230] sss
78| CDG2-32 138 |CDLF-32 - 100| 2 | 18-5| 64 | 138 [1500|500| 110 |1300x46 0| 26 | 100 (1300 | 100 | 700| 1000 | 250 | 373 |1000 | B00x1500 | 900 [ 860 | 26 | 1550 | 2060 | 1900 | 1684 20| CDG3-0432 CDLF32-4-8x4 3] 1.1 | 12 | 32 [1600 (500 110 |1400x46 0| 26 | 80 |1060( &0 |&70( 450 |200) 302 | 800 [600x130 0| 700 | 660| 26 | 1650 | 1670(1230| B&8
21| CDG3-0440 | CDLF32-4-8x5 3| 1.1 ] 12 | 40 |1800]500] 110 [1400x46 0] 26 | 8o [1080] 80 |e70| 450 | 200|302 | 800 |s0ox130 0] oo |eso| 26 [1650[ 1870 1230] a2
79| cDG2-32 153 |COLF-32 - 110| 2| 22 | 64 153 |1500|500| 110 [1300x46 0| 26 | 100 |1300 | 100 | 700| 1000 | 250 | 373 |1000 | B00x1500 | 900 (8E0 | 26 | 1550 | 2080 | 2010| 178 22| CDG3-0448 | CDLF32-4-8xB 3| 1.5 | 12 | 48 |1600]500] 110 [1400x46 0] 26 | 8o [1080] s0 |e70| 450 | 200|302 | soo |s0ox130 o] oo |eso| 26 | 1650|1870 1230] avs
23| CDG3-0456 | CDLF32-4-8x7 3| 1.5 | 12 | 56 [1600]500] 110 [1400x48 0] 26 | 8o [1080] s0 |e70| 4s0 | 200|302 eoo |soox130 o] oo |eso] 26 [16s50] 1670 1230] asa
80| CDG2-32 160 |COLF-32- 120| 2| 22 | 84 |160|1500|500| 110 [1300x46 0| 26 | 100 |1300 | 100 | 700| 1000 | 250 | 373 |1000 | S00x1500 | s00 (8s0 | 26 | 1550 | 2060 | 2080 | 1766 24| CDG3-0464 | COLF32-4-8x8 3| 22 | 12 | 64 [1600]500] 110 [1400x48 0] 26 | 8o [1080] 80 [e70| 450 |200] 302 eoo[soox130 o oo {esn] 26 [16s0] 1670 1230] asn
25| CDG3-0472 | CDLF32-4-8x8 3| 22 | 12 | 72 |1800]500] 110 [1400x48 0] 26 | 8o [1080] s0 |e70| 4s0 | 200|302 | eoo|e0ox130 0] oo |eso| 26 [1650[ 1670 1230] ass
81| CDG2-42 20 |CDLF-42- 10 |2| 4 | 84 | 20 |1500|800| 110 [1300x56 0| 26 | 100 1300 | 100 |700| @00 | 300 | 425 |1000 | Bo0x1500 | s00 (880 | 26 | 1550 | 2120 | 1470 | 1444 26| CDG30480 | COLF324-8x10 | 3| 22 | 12 | 80 |1600|500] 110 | 1400048 0| 28 | 80 |1080| 80 |670| 450 | 200 | 302 | 800 |600x130 0| 700 | 8801 26 | 16501670 1230 @02
27| CDG3-0488 | CDLF32-4-8x11 3| 22 | 12 | 88 [1600]500] 110 [1400x48 0] 26 | 8o [1080] 80 |e70| 4s0 | 200|302 | soo [eoox130 o] oo |eso] 26 [16s50] 1870 1230] s0s
82| coGez—42 41 |cDLF42- 20 2| 75| 84 | 41 |1500|800| 110 [1300x56 0| 26 | 100 [1300 | 100 |700| @00 | 300 | 425 |1000 | S00x1500 | so0 (880 | 26 | 1550 | 2120|1470 | 1474 5 i ntas B chire tiss A T i e gl son o L iosk o ez i ioe s il 6 |5 o L ang s 5on lensn Sloon test [Eet A et Eikro | ionnil Gia
A AR R e e R e B e e e e e = e el 29| CDG3-04104 | COLF32-4-8x13 |3 | 3 | 12 | 104 |1600]500] 1101400048 0] 26 | 80 |1080] 80 |670] 450 | 200302 800 [s00x130 0] 700|660 26 [1850]1670[1230] @14
o X! X
30| CDG3-04112 | COLF32-4-8x14 |a| 3 | 12 [ 112 [1600|500] 110 1400048 0] 26 | 80 |1080| 80 |s70| 450 | 200|302 | 800 [s00x130 0] 700 | 6s0| 26 [1850]1870[1230] @20
31| CDG3-04120 | COLF32—4-8x15 |3| 3 | 12 | 120]1600]s00] 110 | 1400048 0] 28 | 80 [1080| 80 [e70| 450 | 200|302 | 800 |s00x130 0] 700|660 26 [1850]1670[1230] sas
84| COG2-42 81 |CDLF-42- 40 2| 15 | 84 | 81 |1500|800| 110 [1300x56 0| 26 | 100 [1300 | 100 |700| @00 | 300 | 425 |1000 | S00x1500 | 900 (860 | 26 | 1550 | 2120 | 1500 | 1634
32| CDG3-04128 | CDLF32-4-8x16 |3 | 4 | 12 |128|1600]500] 110 [1400048 0] 26 | 80 [1080| 80 [e70| 450 | 200 302 | 800 [s00x130 0] 700 660 26 [1850]1670[1230] es0
85| CDG2-42 101 |COLF—42- 50 | 2| 18-5| 84 |101|1500|800| 110 [1300x56 0| 26 | 100 |1300 | 100 |700| @00 | 300 | 425 |1000 | B00x1500 | 900 (860 | 26 | 1550 | 2120 | 1850 | 1676 B ELOCE 1aAUBRIRCDH Ehe. & Bl ] NI 6 1 b ke U154 160 0 S0 0/ 3Gl ] RADOGAS 0 E26:| FHOIN 106 0| EBU O 670 450} 2000 0 2 50U | 500kd 30 0 70 § 660 2 Gl 65 0 | EREL | 1 250 I S
34| CDG3-04144 | COLF32—4—8x18 |3 | 4 | 12 [ 144 |1600]500] 110 [1400048 0] 26 | 80 |1080| 80 |s70| 450 | 200|302 | 800 |s00x130 0] 700|680 | 26 [1850]1870[1230] ses
86| cDG2-42 122 |CDLF-42- 80 |2 | 22 | &4 122 [1500|600| 110 [1300x56 0| 26 | 100 | 1200 | 100 [700| 900 | 300 | 425 |1000 | s0oxi500 [ 900 | 860 | 26 | 1550|2120 | 1770 | 1782 i Hepeddi bl |[Mnbaa nail [Pl || et | R et PRl R0 e 5 | el [ || GRE | fndil| S | ] e bt et [Tl 8 | ) ET S BEERE| S
36| CDG3-04160 | CDLF32—4-8x20 |3| 4 | 12 |160]1600]500] 110 [1400048 0] 28 | 80 [1080| 80 [e70| 450 | 200 332|800 [s00x130 0] 700 es0| 26 [ 1850 1700[1250] ss3
87| cDG2-42 142 |CDLF42- 70 |2| 30 [ 84 [142 [1500|600| 110 [1300x56 of 26 | 100 |1300 [ 100 [700| 900 | 300 | 425 [1000 | 800x1500 | 900 | 860 | 26 | 1550|2120 | 1920 | 18s0 S| Ere kUil |[Enlontiit SR AR Beal 16 o BO.G SOy A 1AONAe | 226 111 BRI 60 [ 8BS B |15 450 0] 2001695 | O | SA )0 HOKL FERO | AB 1631k 17001 29K 1iide
38| CDG3-0B24 | CDLF40-8-8x3 3| 1.5 | 24 | 24 |1600]500] 110 [1400x48 0] 26 | 8o [1080| s0 |e70| 4s0 | 20033z | soo |soox130 o] 7oo[eso| 26 |16s50] 1700 1230] esa3
88| CDG2-42 162 |COLF—42- 80 | 2| 30 | 84 |182 |1500|800| 110 [1300x56 0| 26 | 100 [1300 | 100 |700| @00 | 300 | 425 |1000 | 800x1500 | 900 (860 | 26 | 1550 | 2120 | 2000 | 1898 39| CDG3-0832 | COLF40-8-8x4 3| 22 | 24 | 32 [1600]500] 110 [1400x46 0| 26 | 80 |1060| 80 [670| 450 | 200332800 |600x130 0| 700 |660| 26 |1650(1700[1230| 965
40| CDG3-DB4D | CDLFA0-B-8x5 3| 22 | 24 | a0 [1600]500] 110 [1400x48 0] 26 | 8o [1080] s0 [e70| 4s0 |200] 33z | soo|s0ox130 o oo {eso] 26 [16s0] 1700 1230] ssm
89| cDG2-42 20 COLF-42-10 2| a 84| 20 | 2000 | 600 | 110 | 1800xs60 | 26 | 150 | 1660 | 150 | 800 | 1400 | 300 | 425 | 1100 | 1000x2000 [1100{1080| 26 | 2050|2340 1850 41| CDG3-DBE48 | CDLF40-B-8xB 3| 22 | 24 | 48 [1600]500( 110 [1400x46 0] 26 | 8o [1080] 80 [e70| 450 [ 200|332 | soo [soox130 o 7oo|eso] 26 [16s0] 1700 1230] 1004
42| CDG3-DB56 | CDLF40-8-8x7 3| 3 | 24 | 56 |1600]|500] 110 [1400x46 0] 26 | 8o [1080] s0 |e7o| 4so | 200|332 | soo |s0ox130 o] 7oo [eso| 26 |1650]1700]1230] 1007
90| cDG2-42 M1 CDLF-42-20 2| 7.5 | a4| 41 | 2000 800|110 | 1800x560 | 26 | 150 | 1660 | 150 | so0 | 1400 | 300 | 425 |1100 | 1000x2000 1100 |1080| 26 | 2050|2340 | 1850 43| CDG3-0864 | CDLF40-8-8x8 3| 3 | 24 | 64 [1800]500] 110 [1400x48 0] 26 | 8o [1080] s0 |e70| 4s0 | 200|332 | soo |s0ox130 0] 7o |es0| 26 | 1650|1700 1230] 1010
44| CDG3-DBE72 | CDLF40-B-8x9 3| 4 | 24| 72 [1600]s00] 110 [1400x46 0] 26 | 8o [1080] 80 [e70| 4s0 | 200|332 800 [soox130 o] oo {eso] 26 [1650] 1700 1230] 1034
